8
Luminaires - Downlight
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. March 15, 2019 .
01
LED
Traditional
These dimmable LED downlight kits combine exceptional
light output with the traditional downlight look. They
are versatile and allow the user to easily convert most
traditional recessed fixtures by installing them into a
housing or installing them directly into a junction box.
• All mounting hardware is included for retrofit or new
   construction
• IC rated when used in an approved IC rated recessed
   housing
Easy installation using quick
access keyhole design
Retrofit Installation J-Box Installation
9
Luminaires  - Downlight
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. March 15, 2019 .
01
Ø 4 5/16" (109 mm) Ø 4 15/16" (125 mm)
2
5/
8"
 (6
6
m
m
)
1
15
/1
6"
 (4
9.
1
m
m
)
4" 6"
Ø 5 23/32" (145 mm) Ø 7 1/16" (180 mm)
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
4" Round
63641 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63642 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63643 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
63644 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63645 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63646 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
63647 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63648 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63649 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
6" Round
63650 LED/DL6/12.5W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 2 700 800 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
63653 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
63654 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 Black 65 16
63655 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 Grey 65 16
63656 LED/DL6/12.5W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 4 000 853 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DIMMABLEDAMP QUICK
CONNECT
RETROFIT